
4 THE RALEIGH ENTERPRISE. Thursday, June 27, 1907,

Fourth of July Excursion to More-hea- d

City and Beaufort, N. O.

The Norfolk & Southern Railway
Company will operate Special Excur-
sion Train from Goldsboro to More-hea- d

City and Beaufort and return
July 4, 1907, on the following sched-

ule and at round trip rates named to
Morehead City.

The rates to Beaufort and return
will be 20 cents higher:

Exposition Visitors
Can get good accomodations in rooms at 50c. and $1.00

per night. Meals at Restaurants, 25c. to 50c. at New-

port News, one-thir- d nearer Exposition than Norfolk.

S. Otho Wilson, 327 34th Street, Newport News, can

accommodate 40 to 60 people. Write him stating time

you will go and secure your rooms.

"That Sweet Look."

Time may set his fingers there,
Fix the smiles that curve about

Her winsome mouth and touch her
hair,

Put the curves of youth to rout;
But the "something" God put there,

That which drew me to her first;
Not the imps of pain and care,

Not all sorrow's fiend accurst,
Can kill the look that God put there.

Something beautiful and rare,
Nothing common can destroy;

Not all the leaden load of care,
Not all the dross of earth's alloy;

Better than all fame or gold,
True as only God's own truth,

It is something all hearts hold
Who have loved once in their

youth.

That sweet look her face doth hold
Thus will ever be to me;

Joy may all her pinions fold,
Care may come, and misery;

Through the days of murk and
shine,

Though the roads be foul or fair,
I will see through love's eyne

That sweet look that God put
there.

Selected.

Schedule. Stations. Rate.
Lv. 7.00 a.m. Goldsboro . . ... .$1.50

7.21 Bests 1.50
7.31 LaGrange .... . . 1.50
7.45 Falling Creek. ...1.40
8.00 Kinston . . . . . . . . 1.25
8.12 Caswell .... 1.25
8.22 Dover . ... ... . . . 1.15
8.36 Cove . . . ....... 1.10
8.46 Tuscarora . . 1.05
9.08 Newbern ....... 1.00
9.39 Riverdale ..... . .95
9.44 Croatan .90
9.58 Havelock ... .80

10.17 Newport ...... . .60
10.23 Wildwood .40

7.00 Bayboro ....... 1.25
7.33 Grantsboro 1.10
7.51 Reelsboro ...... 1.05

Ar. 10.37 Morehead
11.00 Beaufort

Returning the train will leave
Bayboro at 6.30 p. m.; Morehead

The Wonderful Headache and Neuralgia Remedy. The One That Ham Stood
the TOSt for Years. 25c and 50c Bottle! lOe Dose at Fountains

There are a number or new preparations on the market but Antlcephalalglne still
leads them all In elegance of preparation and efficiency.

F"0 R SALE BY ALL DRUGGISTS.

.'.'""::."-- -- ""ONE CURlf

City at 6.40 p. m. the same day.
Train No. 5 on the Oriental Branch

will be held at New Bern for the
arrival of the Main Line train from
Beaufort, which is due at New Bern
at 8.20 p. m., July 4, 1907.

Tickets to be sold for all passen-
ger trains, July 4, 1907. Good only
on date of sale.

II. C. HUDGINS, G. P. A.
- R. E. L. BUNCH, Traffic Mgr.

Badly Mixed Up.

Abraham Brown, of Winterton, N.
Y., had a very remarkable experi-
ence; he says: "Doctors got badly
mixed up over me; one said heart
diease; two called it kidney trouble;
the fourth, blood poison, and the
fifth stomach and liver trouble; but
none of them helped me ; so my wife
advised trying Electric Bitters, which
are restoring me to perfect health.
One bottle did me more good than
the five doctors prescribed." Guar-
anteed to cure blood poison, weak-
ness and all stomach, liver and kid-
ney complaints, by all Druggists.
50 cents.

r "GETS AT THE JOINTS FROM THE INSIDE."

Rheumacide has cured thousands of cases of Rheu
i i t i

1 1

matism, Lumbago, Sciatica and other Blood Diseases
after all the doctors have failed ; has cured four cases
after Johns Hopkins Hospital has failed. Ro?
&Sto BOBBIN CHEMICAL CO., Prop's, BALTIMORE, MO.

UiNlVtRSlTY
OP NORTH CAROLINA.

1789-190- 7.

Head of the State's Educational Sys-te- m.

DEPARTMENTS.
College, Engineering,

Graduate, Law,
Medicine, Pharmacy.

YOUR DRUGGIST SELLS IT.

CURES TO STAY CURED.
Quincy, Mass.. July 18. 1905.

"I was laid up last November with Rheumatism in my feet

have not been bothered since. 1 tried every old kind ol
liniment and was under two doctors, and all I tried had

the same result, until I got Kheumacide. Now, l am
pleased to say, it has not been necessary tor me to

taKeany medicine ior Kneumatism since reo--
ruary last Everybody that 1 recommended

it to has had the same results, r. Kan
agan. Manager, uuincy Industrial

society.

Announcement of Norfolk & South-er- n

Railway.

The Norfolk & Southern Railway
Company announces the opening ot
its all-ra- il route between New Bern
and Norfolk, beginning June 18,
1907.

Train No. 3 will leave New Bern
daily except Sunday at 6.15 a. m.,
arriving at Norfolk at 2 p. m.

Train No. 4 will leave Norfolk
daily. except Sunday at 11.55-- a. m.,
arriving at 7.40 p. m.

Steamers will run between New
Bern and Belhaven as usual, except
that steamers will leave New Bern
at 3 p. m. on and after June 1 8th,
instead of 6.30 p. m. as at present.

H. C. HUDGINS, G. P. A.
R. E. L. BUNCH, Traffic Mgr.

Library contains 45,000 volumes.
New water-work- s, electric lights,

central heating system. New
dormitory, gymnasium, Y.

M. C. A. Building, y
library.

732 STUDENTS. 74 IN FACULTY.
The Fall Term begins
Sept. 9, 1907. Address,

FRANCIS P. VENABLibi, President.
Chapel Hill, N. C.

jpawmmmtmvawmmmmamam

rperullzfertfENVELOPES BY MAIL.
200 Envelopes by mail to any address for 25

cents In stamps or coin.
J. B. TI8DALK, WakotlaM. N. C.

(Vlirtnlatarollna)
Chera

Everybody
Satisfied

Ypu will be satisfied, and so will the buyer of
your tobacco if you improve the quality and increase
the weight of your tobacco by using 500 to 800 lbs. of

VirginiaCarolina Fertilizer

THU NORTH CAROLINA

State Normal and Industrial College.
Regular Courses Leading to Degrees of Bachelor of Peda-
gogy, Bachelor of Arts, Bachelor of Science, and New
Course Leading to the Degree of Bachelor of Music.

Board, laundry, tuition, and fees for use of text books, etc., $170 a year.
For free-tuitio- n students, $125.

The Normai, Department gives thorough instruction in the subjects
taught in the schools and colleges, and special pedagogical training for the
profession of teaching. Teachers and Graduates of other colleges are of-
fered a one-ye- ar special course in Pedagogy and allied subjects.

The Commercial Department offers practical instruction in Stenography,
Typewriting, Book-keepin- g and other business subjects.

. The Department off Manuai, Arts and Domestic Science provide in-
struction in Manual Training and in such subjects as relate directly to the
home and family.

The Musjc Department, in addition to the degree course, offers a certifi-
cate course in vocal and instrumental music.

: To secure board in the dormitories, all free-tuitio-n applications should be
made before July 15. The fall term opens September 18, 1907.

t For catalogue and other information, address,
J. I. FOUST, President, Greensboro, n. c.

per acre, ten days before planting. These fertilizers

Vgive an early start to the plant, which very soon
grows large enough to withstand the ravages of insects.
Soils that under ordinary conditions would make a yield
of poor, papery tobacco, lacking in gummy or oily matters,
will produce a very high type of tobacco by liberally using
these fertilizers.

Get from your dealer one of Virginia-Carolin- a Fertilizer
free almanacs. Its a beauty, and full of information on
farming.

SALES OFFICES:
Richmond, Va. Durham, N. C. Atlanta, Ga.

Norfolk, Va. Charleston, S. C. Savannah, Ga.

Baltimore, Md. Montgomery, Ala
Memphis, Tenn. Shreveport, La,

' 'I n CMechanics and Investors Union.

f
Money to loan for bnlldlng Houses.
For 100 monthly payments, in place of Rent.
Six Per Cent. Investment Certificates for sale.

GEORGE ALLEN, SECRETARY,
Pullen Building.

1)

"Increase Your Yields Per Acre


